
Game and Date ChannelTime (CT)

Friday, October 15th

Saturday, October 16th

Clemson vs. Syracuse
California vs. Oregon
San Diego State vs. San José State

Auburn vs. Arkansas
Florida vs. LSU
Texas A&M vs. Missouri
UCF vs. Cincinatti
Michigan vs. Indiana
Oklahoma State vs. Texas

Samford vs. Wofford
Florida A&M vs. Alabama A&M
Alabama State vs. Jackson State
Troy vs. Texas State
Purdue vs. Iowa
BYU vs. Baylor
Kentucky vs. Georgia
Vanderbilt vs. South Carolina

Alabama vs. Mississippi State
Robert Morris vs. North Alabama
TCU vs. Oklahoma
NC State vs. Boston College
Ole Miss vs. Tennessee

Arizona State vs. Utah

6:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM
11:00 AM 

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 PM


