VELLOW HAMMER[®] COLLEGE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

FOR MORE SEC COVERAGE FOLLOW @Z_M_SHAW @HAYDEN_CRIGLER



Game and Date

Time (CT) Channel

Friday, October 15th

Clemson vs. Syracuse6:00 PMCalifornia vs. Oregon9:30 PMSan Diago State va. San Jacó State0:20 PM

NETWORK

San Diego State vs. San Jose State	9:30 PIVI	N
------------------------------------	-----------	---

Saturday, October 16th

Auburn vs. Arkansas	11:00 AM	CBS
Florida vs. LSU	11:00 AM	ESPi
Texas A&M vs. Missouri	11:00 AM	SED REINFORM
UCF vs. Cincinatti	11:00 AM	abc
Michigan vs. Indiana	11:00 AM	Fox
Oklahoma State vs. Texas	11:00 AM	FOX
Samford vs. Wofford	12:30 PM	ESPN +
Florida A&M vs. Alabama A&M	1:00 PM	ESPN +
Alabama State vs. Jackson State	2:00 PM	ESPN +
Troy vs. Texas State	2:00 PM	SED RESPONDEN
Purdue vs. Iowa	2:30 PM	abc
BYU vs. Baylor	2:30 PM	ESFN
Kentucky vs. Georgia	2:30 PM	CBS
Vanderbilt vs. South Carolina	3:00 PM	SED REFERRE

Alabama vs. Mississippi State	6:00 PM	ESPN
Robert Morris vs. North Alabama	6:00 PM	ESPN +
TCU vs. Oklahoma	6:30 PM	abc
NC State vs. Boston College	6:30 PM	ACCN
Ole Miss vs. Tennessee	6:30 PM	NETWORK

Arizona State vs. Utah



